
 
Results Day 6 Finals 

 

 

 

EVENT 651 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 606 Mens 15/16 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Craig McLean 15 Carnegie        23.51 Br Age Rec  703  
2. Thomas Fannon 16 Plymouth Lea     23.54   700  
3. Cain Franchi-Webster 16 Ealing     24.00   661  
4. Suleman Butt 16 Aberdeen     24.05   657  
5. Joshua Thompson 16 Carnforth     24.19   645  
6. Braiden Hartles 16 Co Birm'ham     24.23   642  
7. Myles Pillage 16 Plymouth Lea     24.36   632  
8. Samuel Irvine 16 Basingstoke     24.39   630  
9. Theo Haslam 16 Bromley     24.45   625  
9. Jack Szaranek 16 Carnegie     24.45   625  
 
11. Alex Wray 16 Deepings     24.57   616  
12. Ross Leslie 16 SLanarkshire     24.61   613  
12. Isaac Kirby 16 UEA Norwich     24.61   613  
 
14. Thomas Sinclair 16 Aquae Sulis     24.68   608  
15. Harry Robinson 16 Co Cambridge     24.74   603  
16. Charlie Pullan 16 Guildford Ct     24.82   597  
17. William Kearsey 16 Hatfield     24.84   596  
18. Ciaran Johnson 16 Milngavie &B     24.88   593  
19. William Cole 15 Soundwell     24.95   588  
20. James Slade 16 Camden Swiss     24.98   586  
 

 

EVENT 607 Mens 15/16 Yrs 50m Freestyle      - Swim-Off 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isaac Kirby 17 UEA Norwich     24.26   
2. Ross Leslie 18 SLanarkshire        24.57 

 

EVENT 652 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 607 Mens 17/18 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Speers 17 Millfield     23.34   719  
2. Jordan Hughes 18 N Ayrshire     23.62   693  
3. Jack Smith 18 Plymouth Lea     23.64   692  
4. Bradley Lynch 18 Co Birm'ham     23.67   689  
5. Oche Igoche 18 KingstonHull     23.80   678  
6. Julian Chan Quee Lin 17 Dulwich Dolp     23.82   676  
7. Mark Szaranek 18 Carnegie     23.85   673  
8. David Cumberlidge 18 Tynedale     23.94   666  
9. Oliver Smith 18 Cockermouth     23.99   662  
10. Mischa Menzies 18 Derventio     24.02   659  
 
11. Alasdair Wright 17 Derwentside     24.07   655  
12. John Slater 18 Basingstoke     24.08   654  
 
13. Charles Haynes 17 Truro City     24.09   653  
14. Daniel Jones 17 Oswestry Ott     24.11   652  
15. Yusuke Legard 17 Windsor     24.12   651  
16. William Condron 18 Portsmouth N     24.14   649  
16. Declan Dahill-Rowan 18 Plymouth Lea     24.14   649  
18. Dale Welstead 18 Warrender Ba     24.32   635  
19. Jack Warren-Ballard 18 Co Leicester     24.50   621  
20. Joseph Hellier 18 Plymouth Lea     24.65   610  

 
  



 
Results Day 6 Finals 

 

 

EVENT 653 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 603 Womens 15/16 Yrs 50m Freestyle      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jessica Jackson 16 Hatfield     26.37   728  
2. Julie Meynen 16 Plymouth Lea     26.45   722  
3. Hazel Ferguson 15 Woking     26.65   705  
4. Hannah Burvill 16 Woking     26.79   694  
5. Freya Rayner 15 Co Sund'land     26.80   694  
6. Mollie Allen 15 Co Peterboro     26.82   692  
7. Darcy Deakin 15 Co Sheffield     26.84   691  
8. Anna Pang 15 Guildford Ct     26.86   689  
9. Magdalena Cygan 15 Co Leeds     26.89   687  
10. Maisie Jameson 16 Ealing     26.91   685  
 
11. Emily Barclay 16 Bolton Metro     26.98   680  
12. Tain Bruce 16 Carnegie     27.06   674  
 
13. Gabriella Weaver 16 Trident IRL     27.09   672  
13. Kelsie Campbell 16 Nova Cent'n     27.09   672  
15. Rebecca Wilde 16 TauntonDeane     27.24   661  
16. Georgina Boyle 15 Chelsea&West     27.27   658  
17. Hannah Featherstone 15 Sedgefield     27.31   656  
18. Tabitha Read-Cayton 16 Millfield     27.54   639  
19. Mia Hawkes 15 Enfield Sq     27.74   625  
20. Paige Fellows 15 Trowbridge     27.92   613  
 
 

EVENT 654 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 604 Womens 17/18 Yrs 50m Freestyle      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Katie Latham 17 Thanet Swim     25.89   770  
2. Isabella Hindley 17 Chelsea&West     25.95   764  
3. Ruta Meilutyte 17 Plymouth Lea     25.99   761  
4. Juliette Casini 17 Plymouth Lea     26.49   718  
5. Eva Gliozertye 17 Plymouth Lea     26.53   715  
6. Lucy Davis 17 Co Manch Aq     26.62   708  
7. Shauna Lee 18 Plymouth Lea     26.65   705  
8. Annie Brown 18 Utd Bristol     26.71   701  
9. Samantha Caulfield 17 Carnegie     26.78   695  
10. Maya Westlake 17 Co Sheffield     27.08   672  
 
11. Linda Shaw 17 Co Leeds     27.10   671  
12. Lucy Hope 17 B.E.S.T.     27.31   656  
 
13. Caitlin Tootill 17 Co Aberdeen     27.32   655  
14. Zoe Bozzard-Hill 17 Teddington     27.37   651  
15. Lauren Averell 18 UniOfStirl     27.42   648  
16. Raquel Matos 18 East Lothian     27.44   646  
17. Jessica Christie 18 South Aberde     27.49   643  
18. Dannielle Benn 17 Guildford Ct     27.53   640  
19. Elisha McCrory 17 Derwentside     27.64   632  
20. Emily Jones 17 Co Milton K     27.73   626  
  



 
Results Day 6 Finals 

 

 

EVENT 655 FINAL OF EVENT 560 Mens 15/16 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Charlie Attwood 16 TauntonDeane     2:17.67 Br Age Rec  785     30.53  1:05.57  1:41.35 
2. Edward Baxter 16 Cockermouth   2:19.77   750     31.98  1:07.84  1:44.69 
3. T McKay-Champion 16 Perth City   2:20.86   733     32.29  1:08.88  1:44.95 
4. Nick Glasson 15 Plymouth Lea   2:21.20   727     31.75  1:07.57  1:44.13 
5. Dominic Polling 16 Brighton   2:21.57   722     32.16  1:09.08  1:45.78 
6. Adam Chillingworth 16 Street   2:22.08   714     32.89  1:08.56  1:45.33 
7. Yaron Gerber 16 Barnet Copt   2:22.86   702     31.98  1:07.70  1:44.85 
8. Kieran Allsop 16 Portsmouth N   2:22.99   700     32.95  1:09.71  1:46.37 
9. David Murphy 15 Co Oxford   2:23.16   698     32.18  1:09.58  1:46.62 
10. Cameron Muir 15 Sth Ayrshire   2:23.52   693     32.55  1:09.79  1:46.65 
 
 

 

EVENT 656 FINAL OF EVENT 561 Mens 17/18 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Luke Davies 17 Co Birm'ham   2:18.45   772     31.34  1:06.93  1:42.70 
2. Jack Burton 18 Plymouth Lea   2:18.54   770     31.39  1:07.02  1:42.92 
3. Jack Smith 18 Millfield   2:21.08   729     32.15  1:08.35  1:44.56 
4. Guy Davies 17 Io Man   2:22.10   714     32.18  1:08.75  1:45.27 
5. Robert Lancaster 17 teamipswich   2:22.48   708     31.76  1:08.10  1:45.42 
6. Harry James 18 AbingdonVale   2:22.52   707     31.98  1:08.32  1:45.28 
7. Iain Rose 17 Warrender Ba   2:22.98   700     31.20  1:07.62  1:45.12 
8. Joel O'Halleron 18 Derwentside   2:23.20   697     32.58  1:08.55  1:46.68 
9. Joshua Winnicott 18 Co Birm'ham   2:24.17   683     31.30  1:07.25  1:45.77 
10. Mikhail Umnov 17 Plymouth Lea   2:26.11   656     32.56  1:09.27  1:47.14 
 

 

EVENT 657 FINAL OF EVENT 557 Womens 15/16 Yrs 100m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Katie Matts 15 Co Salford   1:09.89   784     33.05 
2. Angharad Eburne 16 Rushmoor Ryl   1:10.18   774     32.93 
3. Alicia Parsons 16 Plymouth Lea   1:10.81   754     33.00 
4. Erin Robertson 15 Sth Ayrshire   1:11.80   723     33.95 
5. Lucy Bean 16 Guildford Ct   1:12.44   704     33.80 
6. Megan Morrison 16 Co Leicester   1:13.19   682     34.57 
7. Imogen Clark 15 Derventio   1:13.49   674     34.02 
8. Rachel Helm 16 Tynemouth   1:13.63   670     33.65 
9. Jade Stocker 16 Plymouth Lea   1:14.00   660     34.07 
10. Lily Seaward 15 Millfield   1:14.25   654     35.06 
 

 

EVENT 658 FINAL OF EVENT 558 Womens 17/18 Yrs 100m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Ruta Meilutyte 17 Plymouth Lea   1:05.21   965     30.91 
2. Sarah Vasey 17 Derventio   1:09.22   807     33.30 
3. Jocelyn Ulyett 18 Co Milton K   1:09.89   784     33.22 
4. Rebecca Swales 18 Preston   1:10.81   754     32.99 
5. Kara Hanlon 17 Highland   1:11.02   747     33.02 
6. Beth Aitchison 17 Bourmth Coll   1:11.76   724     34.05 
7. Charlotte Philpotts 18 Chena CAN   1:12.07   715     33.92 
8. Rachael O'Donnell 18 Carnegie   1:13.41   676     33.97 
9. Nsibambi Lunkuse 17 Plymouth Lea   1:13.73   667     34.49 
10. Federica Williamson 17 Crawley   1:14.69   642     34.33 
  



 
Results Day 6 Finals 

 

 

EVENT 659 FINAL OF EVENT 602 Mens 15/16 Yrs 400m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kyle Chisholm 16 Bo Kirklees   3:56.00   810  
 50m    27.32 100m    57.06 150m  1:27.43 200m  1:57.99 250m  2:27.71 300m  2:57.69 350m  3:27.63 400m  3:56.00 
    27.32    29.74    30.37    30.56    29.72    29.98    29.94    28.37 
2. Angus Barr 15 SLanarkshire   3:56.95   801  
 50m    27.33 100m    57.02 150m  1:27.67 200m  1:57.64 250m  2:27.39 300m  2:57.82 350m  3:28.30 400m  3:56.95 
    27.33    29.69    30.65    29.97    29.75    30.43    30.48    28.65 
3. Ben Evans 16 Thanet Swim   4:00.74   763  
 50m    27.42 100m    57.27 150m  1:27.73 200m  1:58.75 250m  2:29.46 300m  3:00.62 350m  3:31.33 400m  4:00.74 
    27.42    29.85    30.46    31.02    30.71    31.16    30.71    29.41 
4. Tom Derbyshire 16 Royal Wolv   4:01.05   760  
 50m    27.90 100m    57.87 150m  1:28.41 200m  1:58.96 250m  2:29.69 300m  3:00.62 350m  3:31.44 400m  4:01.05 
    27.90    29.97    30.54    30.55    30.73    30.93    30.82    29.61 
5. Samuel Budd 15 Co Sheffield   4:03.61   737  
 50m    28.35 100m    59.17 150m  1:30.32 200m  2:01.95 250m  2:32.36 300m  3:03.52 350m  3:34.00 400m  4:03.61 
    28.35    30.82    31.15    31.63    30.41    31.16    30.48    29.61 
6. Brodie Williams 15 Millfield   4:03.70   736  
 50m    27.39 100m    57.57 150m  1:28.03 200m  1:59.36 250m  2:30.38 300m  3:01.82 350m  3:33.41 400m  4:03.70 
    27.39    30.18    30.46    31.33    31.02    31.44    31.59    30.29 
7. Thomas Atkinson 15 Co Sheffield   4:04.17   732  
 50m    28.46 100m    59.31 150m  1:30.37 200m  2:01.68 250m  2:32.41 300m  3:03.67 350m  3:34.95 400m  4:04.17 
    28.46    30.85    31.06    31.31    30.73    31.26    31.28    29.22 
8. Harrison Coulter 15 Stockport Mo   4:05.94   716  
 50m    27.98 100m    58.14 150m  1:29.08 200m  2:00.21 250m  2:31.79 300m  3:03.47 350m  3:35.05 400m  4:05.94 
    27.98    30.16    30.94    31.13    31.58    31.68    31.58    30.89 
9. Nathan Wells 16 West Norfolk   4:06.92   707  
 50m    28.07 100m    59.17 150m  1:30.76 200m  2:02.11 250m  2:33.45 300m  3:04.80 350m  3:36.24 400m  4:06.92 
    28.07    31.10    31.59    31.35    31.34    31.35    31.44    30.68 
10. William Cole 15 Soundwell   4:08.41   695  
 50m    27.72 100m    58.91 150m  1:30.61 200m  2:02.52 250m  2:34.44 300m  3:06.40 350m  3:38.55 400m  4:08.41 
    27.72    31.19    31.70    31.91    31.92    31.96    32.15    29.86 
 

 

EVENT 660 FINAL OF EVENT 602 Mens 17/18 Yrs 400m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Jervis 18 Swansea Aq   3:53.32   839  
 50m    27.20 100m    56.61 150m  1:26.23 200m  1:55.87 250m  2:25.65 300m  2:55.46 350m  3:24.97 400m  3:53.32 
    27.20    29.41    29.62    29.64    29.78    29.81    29.51    28.35 
2. Benjamin Kerry 17 Co Salford   3:56.16   809  
 50m    27.22 100m    56.76 150m  1:26.95 200m  1:57.17 250m  2:26.41 300m  2:56.04 350m  3:25.92 400m  3:56.16 
    27.22    29.54    30.19    30.22    29.24    29.63    29.88    30.24 
3. Caleb Hughes 18 Hatfield   3:57.27   797  
 50m    27.73 100m    57.23 150m  1:27.62 200m  1:57.91 250m  2:28.43 300m  2:58.70 350m  3:28.62 400m  3:57.27 
    27.73    29.50    30.39    30.29    30.52    30.27    29.92    28.65 
4. Thomas Howley 17 NCL SwimTeam   3:57.36   797  
 50m    27.51 100m    57.26 150m  1:27.64 200m  1:57.87 250m  2:27.81 300m  2:58.62 350m  3:28.59 400m  3:57.36 
    27.51    29.75    30.38    30.23    29.94    30.81    29.97    28.77 
5. Cameron Brown 17 Co Newport   3:57.53   795  
 50m    27.41 100m    57.15 150m  1:27.11 200m  1:57.60 250m  2:27.85 300m  2:58.24 350m  3:28.86 400m  3:57.53 
    27.41    29.74    29.96    30.49    30.25    30.39    30.62    28.67 
6. Tobias Robinson 17 Royal Wolv   4:01.35   758  
 50m    27.66 100m    57.62 150m  1:28.20 200m  1:58.78 250m  2:29.32 300m  3:00.01 350m  3:31.09 400m  4:01.35 
    27.66    29.96    30.58    30.58    30.54    30.69    31.08    30.26 
7. Luke Smith 17 Co Sheffield   4:05.16   723  
 50m    27.94 100m    58.96 150m  1:29.99 200m  2:01.04 250m  2:31.45 300m  3:02.66 350m  3:33.75 400m  4:05.16 
    27.94    31.02    31.03    31.05    30.41    31.21    31.09    31.41 
8. Regan Lloyd 17 teamipswich   4:06.96   707  
 50m    27.76 100m    58.02 150m  1:29.67 200m  2:01.50 250m  2:32.74 300m  3:04.52 350m  3:36.28 400m  4:06.96 
    27.76    30.26    31.65    31.83    31.24    31.78    31.76    30.68 
9. Joshua Duggan 17 Hatfield   4:08.85   691  
 50m    28.10 100m    58.97 150m  1:29.75 200m  2:01.52 250m  2:32.81 300m  3:05.38 350m  3:37.75 400m  4:08.85 
    28.10    30.87    30.78    31.77    31.29    32.57    32.37    31.10 
       
  



 
Results Day 6 Finals 

 

 

EVENT 661 FINAL OF EVENT 602 Mens 19 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jeremy Bagshaw 22 Island CAN   3:52.44   848  
 50m    26.54 100m    55.59 150m  1:24.92 200m  1:54.85 250m  2:24.55 300m  2:54.48 350m  3:23.96 400m  3:52.44 
    26.54    29.05    29.33    29.93    29.70    29.93    29.48    28.48 
2. Jay Lelliott 19 Bath Univ   3:53.06   841  
 50m    26.61 100m    55.41 150m  1:25.01 200m  1:54.72 250m  2:24.57 300m  2:54.74 350m  3:24.72 400m  3:53.06 
    26.61    28.80    29.60    29.71    29.85    30.17    29.98    28.34 
3. Max Litchfield 19 Co Sheffield   3:54.22   829  
 50m    26.78 100m    55.77 150m  1:25.57 200m  1:55.63 250m  2:25.07 300m  2:54.96 350m  3:24.89 400m  3:54.22 
    26.78    28.99    29.80    30.06    29.44    29.89    29.93    29.33 
4. Joel Knight 19 Millfield   3:54.86   822  
 50m    26.40 100m    55.76 150m  1:25.31 200m  1:55.27 250m  2:25.17 300m  2:55.27 350m  3:25.45 400m  3:54.86 
    26.40    29.36    29.55    29.96    29.90    30.10    30.18    29.41 
5. Thomas Sunter 22 Co Sheffield   3:56.56   805  
 50m    26.53 100m    55.44 150m  1:24.85 200m  1:54.75 250m  2:24.95 300m  2:55.84 350m  3:26.40 400m  3:56.56 
    26.53    28.91    29.41    29.90    30.20    30.89    30.56    30.16 
6. Christopher Suggitt 21 Swansea Aq   3:56.88   801  
 50m    27.12 100m    56.39 150m  1:26.09 200m  1:56.05 250m  2:26.12 300m  2:56.53 350m  3:26.95 400m  3:56.88 
    27.12    29.27    29.70    29.96    30.07    30.41    30.42    29.93 
7. Nicholas Grainger 19 Co Sheffield   3:56.90   801  
 50m    26.25 100m    55.26 150m  1:24.57 200m  1:54.79 250m  2:25.12 300m  2:55.98 350m  3:26.48 400m  3:56.90 
    26.25    29.01    29.31    30.22    30.33    30.86    30.50    30.42 
8. Alex Dunk 19 Prescot   4:03.84   735  
 50m    27.62 100m    57.37 150m  1:27.32 200m  1:58.39 250m  2:28.94 300m  3:00.58 350m  3:32.35 400m  4:03.84 
    27.62    29.75    29.95    31.07    30.55    31.64    31.77    31.49 
9. Oliver Tennant 20 Swansea Aq   4:04.15   732  
 50m    27.28 100m    56.42 150m  1:27.06 200m  1:58.03 250m  2:30.09 300m  3:01.79 350m  3:33.97 400m  4:04.15 
    27.28    29.14    30.64    30.97    32.06    31.70    32.18    30.18 
10. Stefan Milosevic 19 Ubc Dolphins   4:19.91   607  
 50m    23.98 100m    50.11 150m  1:31.45 200m  2:06.09 250m  2:40.26 300m  3:14.73 350m  3:48.21 400m  4:19.91 
    23.98    26.13    41.34    34.64    34.17    34.47    33.48    31.70 
 

EVENT 662 FINAL OF EVENT 601 Womens 15/16 Yrs 400m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kathryn Greenslade 16 Preston   4:18.20   794  
 50m    28.95 100m  1:01.25 150m  1:34.42 200m  2:07.89 250m  2:41.15 300m  3:14.43 350m  3:46.77 400m  4:18.20 
    28.95    32.30    33.17    33.47    33.26    33.28    32.34    31.43 
2. Chloe Finch 16 Co Birm'ham   4:18.39   792  
 50m    30.76 100m  1:03.64 150m  1:37.01 200m  2:10.52 250m  2:43.49 300m  3:15.83 350m  3:47.82 400m  4:18.39 
    30.76    32.88    33.37    33.51    32.97    32.34    31.99    30.57 
3. Isobel Grant 16 Co Sheffield   4:19.02   787  
 50m    29.59 100m  1:02.19 150m  1:34.98 200m  2:08.47 250m  2:41.78 300m  3:15.32 350m  3:47.94 400m  4:19.02 
    29.59    32.60    32.79    33.49    33.31    33.54    32.62    31.08 
4. Rosie Rudin 15 Nova Cent'n   4:21.06   768  
 50m    30.19 100m  1:02.51 150m  1:35.34 200m  2:08.31 250m  2:41.36 300m  3:14.64 350m  3:47.80 400m  4:21.06 
    30.19    32.32    32.83    32.97    33.05    33.28    33.16    33.26 
5. Georgina Boyle 15 Chelsea&West   4:21.71   763  
 50m    30.15 100m  1:03.69 150m  1:37.15 200m  2:11.00 250m  2:43.66 300m  3:16.96 350m  3:50.08 400m  4:21.71 
    30.15    33.54    33.46    33.85    32.66    33.30    33.12    31.63 
6. Georgia Darwent 15 NCL SwimTeam   4:22.54   755  
 50m    29.82 100m  1:02.28 150m  1:35.17 200m  2:08.68 250m  2:42.02 300m  3:15.98 350m  3:49.27 400m  4:22.54 
    29.82    32.46    32.89    33.51    33.34    33.96    33.29    33.27 
7. Brearnna Close 16 Stockport Mo   4:23.92   744  
 50m    29.96 100m  1:02.61 150m  1:35.99 200m  2:09.74 250m  2:43.35 300m  3:17.19 350m  3:51.03 400m  4:23.92 
    29.96    32.65    33.38    33.75    33.61    33.84    33.84    32.89 
8. Emilia Stevenson 16 Bridgend Cty   4:25.06   734  
 50m    30.32 100m  1:02.88 150m  1:36.35 200m  2:10.22 250m  2:43.94 300m  3:17.99 350m  3:51.97 400m  4:25.06 
    30.32    32.56    33.47    33.87    33.72    34.05    33.98    33.09 
9. Georgia Coates 15 Co Leeds   4:25.35   732  
 50m    30.57 100m  1:03.32 150m  1:37.12 200m  2:11.21 250m  2:44.67 300m  3:18.63 350m  3:52.26 400m  4:25.35 
    30.57    32.75    33.80    34.09    33.46    33.96    33.63    33.09 
10. Isobel Jones 16 Co Milton K   4:31.64   682  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:03.51 150m  1:37.52 200m  2:12.10 250m  2:46.47 300m  3:21.43 350m  3:56.37 400m  4:31.64 
    29.97    33.54    34.01    34.58    34.37    34.96    34.94    35.27 
  



 
Results Day 6 Finals 

 

 
 

EVENT 663 FINAL OF EVENT 601 Womens 17/18 Yrs 400m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Ellena Jones 17 Swansea Aq   4:14.54   829  
 50m    30.33 100m  1:02.59 150m  1:34.88 200m  2:06.97 250m  2:38.73 300m  3:10.83 350m  3:42.81 400m  4:14.54 
    30.33    32.26    32.29    32.09    31.76    32.10    31.98    31.73 
2. Jessie Westnidge 17 Co Sheffield   4:17.82   798  
 50m    30.42 100m  1:02.89 150m  1:35.69 200m  2:08.53 250m  2:41.07 300m  3:13.83 350m  3:46.38 400m  4:17.82 
    30.42    32.47    32.80    32.84    32.54    32.76    32.55    31.44 
3. Chloe Hannam 17 Co Peterboro   4:17.91   797  
 50m    30.29 100m  1:02.97 150m  1:35.63 200m  2:08.59 250m  2:41.10 300m  3:13.53 350m  3:45.87 400m  4:17.91 
    30.29    32.68    32.66    32.96    32.51    32.43    32.34    32.04 
4. Shauna Lee 18 Plymouth Lea   4:21.37   766  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:03.05 150m  1:35.86 200m  2:08.83 250m  2:41.61 300m  3:14.98 350m  3:48.06 400m  4:21.37 
    30.43    32.62    32.81    32.97    32.78    33.37    33.08    33.31 
5. Lucinda Campbell 18 Windsor   4:23.13   750  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:02.87 150m  1:35.65 200m  2:08.90 250m  2:42.27 300m  3:16.09 350m  3:49.75 400m  4:23.13 
    30.44    32.43    32.78    33.25    33.37    33.82    33.66    33.38 
6. Linda Shaw 17 Co Leeds   4:25.19   733  
 50m    30.08 100m  1:03.15 150m  1:37.10 200m  2:11.76 250m  2:46.03 300m  3:20.53 350m  3:54.28 400m  4:25.19 
    30.08    33.07    33.95    34.66    34.27    34.50    33.75    30.91 
7. Rebecca Murray 17 F.I.R.S.T.   4:25.53   730  
 50m    30.82 100m  1:03.53 150m  1:37.01 200m  2:10.51 250m  2:44.35 300m  3:18.37 350m  3:52.35 400m  4:25.53 
    30.82    32.71    33.48    33.50    33.84    34.02    33.98    33.18 
8. Laura Gillingham 17 Derwentside   4:25.57   730  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:03.38 150m  1:36.84 200m  2:10.58 250m  2:44.36 300m  3:18.32 350m  3:52.49 400m  4:25.57 
    30.43    32.95    33.46    33.74    33.78    33.96    34.17    33.08 
